
Top 4 teams make playoffs

Semifinals: 7:15, 8:15  Championship: 9:15
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Tuesday Women's 6's B
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TEAM # TEAM NAME

Dig This

Smack That

That's What She Set

5

4

6

7

La Sierra Community Center - Big Gym

8

8:15 PM

2 vs 7

7:15 PM

1 vs 8

Kiss My Ace

Yeah That's Right

Set for Life

8:15 PM

4 vs 5

Haesoon's Team

Lil Scrappers

Chaos

7:15 PM

3 vs 6 

5 vs 3

7 vs 5

3 vs 1

9 vs 5

4 vs 9

2 vs 9

8 vs 6

7 vs 36 vs 4

5 vs 14 vs 2

3 vs 8

Nov-19

Registration for the winter season starts on November 13th at noon and ends on December 18th.

Winter season games are tentatively scheduled to start the week of January 6th.

TO FORFEIT CALL (916) 483-7826 NO LATER THAN 4:30PM

Oct-15

Oct-22

2 vs 5

9 vs 3

9 vs 1

7 vs 8

8 vs 2

6 vs 9
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89 vs 7 

8 vs 4

1 vs 6Nov-12

Nov-5

Oct-29

Dates

Sep-17

Sep-24

Oct-1

Oct-8


